POWER BAR
Ultra-compact
power distribution box
POWER BAR
Ultra-compact power distribution box
3
POWER BAR – Ultra-compact power distribution box
POWER BAR

Product variants
POWER BAR / INDOOR
NPBSX-T1-T3 / Order code 1041279
POWER BAR / OUTDOOR
NPBSXO-T1-T3 / Order code 1041280
POWER BAR / OUTDOOR
NPBSXO-T1-T3 NNSC / Order code 1041281
POWER BAR / INDOOR
NPBSX-P1-P3 / Order code 1041282
POWER BAR / INDOOR
NPBSX-T1-B3 / Order code 1041167
POWER BAR / INDOOR
NPBSX-P1-B3 / Order code 1041166
•	 Power IN: 1x powerCON TRUE1
•	 Power OUT: 3x powerCON TRUE1
•	 CE: 16 A, 250 VAC; UL: 20 A, 250 VAC
•	 One product. Global compliance.